Karta produktu: ATEX hose reel without hose. Capacity:
20 m 20 mm OD hose - In. 3/8" F - Out. 3/8" M -
stainless steel shaft and swivel

product code: EXVL4H3820STMX

Measured medium
Cisnienie [bar]
Srednica wlotu
Srednica wylotu

Weight [kgl

Warianty produktu

Index

ATEX hose reel without hose. Capacity: 20 m 20 mm OD hose - In. 3/8" F - Out.
3/8" M - stainless steel shaft and swivel
EXVL4H3820STMX

VERVO Generate : 2025-11-23

VErvao

Water
400
3/8"F
3/8"M
19

Price

Product prices will become visible
after signing in.
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